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MXSM - Tibro MK - Deltévling 5 Sorted on best lap time
MX1 Tibro Motorstadion 1,573 km |
MX1 - Tidskval - Grupp B 2021-06-05 11:15

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:14:15

A Klass 74 Bésta T. Ps
1 161  Alvin Ostlund Woxnadalens MK Yamaha MX1 19377 9 1:38.425 5
2 211 Rasmus Sjoberg Ullareds MK CEC Racing GasGas MX1 4386 7 1:40.458 4 2.033 2.033
3 5 Indrek Mégi Estland Absolut MX Kawasaki MX1 238128 8 1:41.281 5 2.856 0.823
4 30 Eddie Hjortmarker FMCK Boras Scandinavian Racing Sports KTM MX1 5903 8 1:41.306 1 2.881 0.025
5 16  Oskar Olsson Hokensds MCK KTM Scandinavia KTM MX1 6083 7 1:42.196 5 3.771 0.890
6 6 Kim Lindstrom SMK Kolmé&rden KTM MX1 4043 6 1:42.323 3 3.898 0.127
7 234 Mattias Augustsson Tibro MK Speedequipment KTM MX1 7950 10 1:43.420 5 4.995 1.097
8 113 Niklas Pettersson Gota MS Yamaha MX1 7384 5 1:43.624 5 5.199 0.204
9 520 Edvin Hagman Falkdpings MK Speedequipment KTM MX1 10264 10 1:43.803 3 5.378 0.179
10 73 Rikard Hansson Tibro MK CEC Racing GasGas MX1 5595 9 1:44.306 6 5.881 0.503
11 141 Anton Ekstrém Katrineholms MCC KTM MX1 6037 8 1:44.309 5 5.884 0.003
12 597 Robin Andersson MK Tranan Husgqvarna MX1 12009 8 1:44.453 1 6.028 0.144
13 77  Johan Halfvarsson Réttvik Boda MK Team JHL Motorsport Husqvarna MX1 7706 10 1:44.518 1 6.093 0.065
14 181 Sebastian Andersson Toreboda MK DPA/Suzuki/JA Mek/Terrawing, Suzuki MX1 22357 7 1:45.688 1 7.263 1.170
15 591 Herman Niklasson SMK Kristianstadsavd.  Bloms MX Racing Husqvarna MX1 26738 7 1:46.377 3 7.952 0.689
16 626 Hugo Lennholm AMF Arsunda Honda MX1 12877 7 1:46.597 3 8.172 0.220
17 715 Alfred Larsson Tibro MK CEC Racing Honda MX1 19556 8 1:46.677 3 8.252 0.080
18 17 Jesper Larsson Limhamns MK Motostar Racing Yamaha MX1 7530 10 1:47.311 6 8.886 0.634
19 63  Albin Stridsby Tomelilla MK Motostar Racing Yamaha MX1 7757 9 1:47.852 7 9.427 0.541
20 14  Daniel Axelsson Tibro MK CEC Racing Honda Wildcard M 6808 7 1:48.369 6 9.944 0.517
21 84  Erik Kéllange Bollnds MK KTM MX1 19905 10 1:48.547 7 10.122 0.178
22 999 Rasmus Svanborg SMK Ljungby KTM Wildcard M 40367 8 1:48.616 3 10.191 0.069
23 546 Tobias Karlsson Degerfors MK KTM MX1 19530 7 1:49.157 1 10.732 0.541
24 54  Mans Hagstrom SMK Kolmarden Kawasaki MX1 16225 8 1:49.467 4 11.042 0.310
25 654 Pontus Skoéld Umed AK KTM MX1 8370 8 1:49.860 1 11.435 0.393
26 501 Hampus Soderblom Hedesunda CK Suzuki Wildcard M 7252 6 1:51.700 1 13.275 1.840
27 534 Love Klippinge Stenungsunds MS Honda Wildcard M 10426 8 1:52.352 5 13.927 0.652
Téavlingsledare: Patrik H8kansson, Tel: 070 878 39 01 Orbits
Bitr. Tavlingsledare: Per-Olof Qvick, Tel: 070 533 63 66
Bitr. Tavlingsledare: Sven Fransson, Tel: 070 641 26 93 Anslagen:

Tillstdndsnr: 64-3 Juryordférande: Ben Nyman Tidtagning: Ola
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